
$1.50

$1.25

$2.00

$1.50

$0.75

$2.00

$0.50

$0.75

$0.75

$1.50

$2.00

$1.75

$2.00

FRESH FRUIT

BOTTLED WATER

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE  OR 

MUFFIN 

SWITCH/IZZE

G2 GATORADE

CHIPS

POP TARTS,  SM. CEREAL BARS & 

RICE KRISPY TREATS

JUMBO SOFT PRETZEL

DAVID'S COOKIE

GRAHAM COOKIES       

MOTT'S FRUIT SNACKS

JUICE CUP

MILK


