

SNACK PRICES

O				
CHIPS	BAKED BAKED	BAKED BAKED	CHELIT	\$1.50
POP TARTS, SM. CEREAL BARS & RICE KRISPY TREATS			13	\$1.25
JUMBO SOFT PRETZEL	Q	Q		\$2.00
DAVID'S COOKIE	David's Cookies	David's Cookies	David's Cookies	\$1.50
GRAHAM COOKIES MOTT'S FRUIT SNACKS		graham (MOTTS WOTTS	\$0.75
BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE OR MUFFIN				\$2.00
JUICE CUP			and the second s	\$0.50
MILK			and the second second	\$0.75
FRESH FRUIT				\$0.75
BOTTLED WATER	Ō			\$1.50
G2 GATORADE	<u>c</u> G 3	c gg	<u> </u>	\$2.00
SWITCH/IZZE				\$1.75
RICE CREAM			3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	\$2.00